
Annexure-II
MONTH YEAR : 2024-25 Nilagiri MHT-2

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

01-04-2024 Mon

Narasing

hpur

Narasinghpu

r

Narasinghpur 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 51 62 47 109 B.Barik 9437149028

8280435612 02-04-2024 Tue

Narasing

hpur

Narasinghpu

r

Narasinghpur 

Nodal
School Rural Non-Res 51 60 50 110 B.Barik 9437149028

8280435612 03-04-2024 Wed

Tindes Durgapur Durgapur U.g.u.p. School Rural Non-Res 56 67 51 118

Lalita 

Manjari 

Prusty

9937584755

8280435613 04-04-2024 Thu

Tindes Purunagaon Purunagaon Pry School Rural Non-Res 50 60 46 106
Srihari 

Behera
9437509377

8280435620 05-04-2024 Fri

06-04-2024 Sat

07-04-2024 Sun

SajanagarhKalijhati Kalijhati UGUP School Rural Non-Res 42 60 50 110 Rabindra Sing9658207640 8280435488 08-04-2024 Mon

Siadimal
Siadimal Siadimal UGUP School Rural Non-Res 48 65 53 118

Somanat

h Biswal
7658248230

8280435481 09-04-2024 Tue

Siadimal
Siadimal Siadimal UGUP School Rural Non-Res 48 60 48 108

Somanat
h Biswal

7658248230
8280435481 10-04-2024 Wed

11-04-2024 Thu

Podasul Sinduria Sinduria Pry School Rural Non-Res 50 65 56 121 P. Majhi 7504533840 8280435483 12-04-2024 Fri

13-04-2024 Sat

14-04-2024 Sun

Sajanagarh Sajanagarh Sajanagarh Pry Sch00l Rural Non-Res 40 65 52 117 Somanath Das9853234694 8280435487 15-04-2024 Mon

Sajanagarh Sajanagarh Sajanagarh Pry Sch00l Rural Non-Res 40 60 47 107 Somanath Das9853234694 8280435487 16-04-2024 Tue

17-04-2024 Wed

Sajanagarh Sajanagarh B.C. High School Rural Non-Res 40 55 62 117 Sitanath Behera9437295337 8280435486 18-04-2024 Thu

Sajanagarh Sajanagarh B.C. High School Rural Non-Res 40 57 55 112 Sitanath Behera9437295337 8280435486 19-04-2024 Fri

20-04-2024 Sat

21-04-2024 Sun

Tindes Purunagaon Sitaram UP School Rural Non-Res 50 65 47 112
T. 

Mahapatra
7684020071

8280435614 22-04-2024 Mon

Sajanagarh Sajanagarh Chandi UP School Rural Non-Res 42 65 48 113 Bidyadhar Sethi9853354401 8280435487 23-04-2024 Tue

Sajanagarh Sajanagarh Chandi UP School Rural Non-Res 42 58 55 113 Bidyadhar Sethi9853354401 8280435487 24-04-2024 Wed

BanabhuinGodisul Godisul Sebasram School RURAL RES 30 7 112 119 Dibakar Mallik7504727662 8280435559 25-04-2024 Thu

Banabhuin Godisul Godisul Sebasram School RURAL RES 30 5 107 112 Dibakar Mallik 7504727662 8280435559 26-04-2024 Fri

27-04-2024 Sat

28-04-2024 Sun

Tindes Tindes Tindes Pry School Rural Non-Res 50 60 50 110

Shantilat

a 

Mohanty 29-04-2024 Mon

Siadimal Babandh Babandh AWC 45 10 7 17 45 25 70 Simati baula Sing7327402574 8280435482 30-04-2024 Tue

Siadimal Denchakhal Denchakhal AWC 52 11 8 19 40 28 68 Premalata Dasbabu9853852895 8280435483 01-05-2024 Wed

Siadimal Denchakhal Denchakhal AWC 52 10 7 17 30 28 58 Premalata Dasbabu9853852895 8280435483 02-05-2024 Thu

Podasul Badnal Badnal AWC 50 8 12 20 30 25 55 Kanakalata Sing9658956980 8280435480 03-05-2024 Fri

UTKAL DIVAS

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

ID-UL-FITRE

SREERAM NAVAMI

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY
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D
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(K.M.)

Children (0-3) Years Children (3-6) Years Children (6-18) 

Name of 

(HM/ 

AWW)

Mobile No. of 

(HM/ AWW)



04-05-2024 Sat

05-05-2024 Sun

Podasul Jamughati Jamughati AWC 48 9 10 19 39 25 64 Shantilata Sing8895057856 8280435480 06-05-2024 Mon

Podasul Bankisul Bankisul AWC 42 15 6 21 35 26 61 Basantimani Sing9777949490 8280435534 07-05-2024 Tue

Podasul Siadimal Siadimal AWC 45 9 9 18 30 38 68 Supriya Mallik 9853619942 8280435481 08-05-2024 Wed

Podasul Dengapiasal Dengapiasal AWC 45 9 6 15 40 26 66 Bhanumati Rana9658534566 8280435536 09-05-2024 Thu

Podasul Jagannathpur Jagannathpur AWC 45 12 9 21 29 27 56 Sulochana Sing9658956099 8280435535 10-05-2024 Fri

11-05-2024 Sat

12-05-2024 Sun

Podasul Jamudihi Jamudihi AWC 42 8 8 16 40 25 65 Baby Behera 9853293480 8280435492 13-05-2024 Mon

Podasul Podasul Podasul AWC 40 12 10 22 24 24 48 Pratima Jena 7894497970 8280435532 14-05-2024 Tue

Podasul Dahisahi Dahisahi-3 AWC 40 8 10 18 32 27 59 Sumati Sing 8908384826 8280435488 15-05-2024 Wed

Podasul Kharadia Kharadia AWC 42 12 7 19 45 35 80 Subasini Nanda7504559424 8908384826 16-05-2024 Thu

Jamudiha Jamudiha Jamudiha AWC 40 9 9 18 45 25 70 Sabita Mahapatr9777121102 8280435591 17-05-2024 Fri

18-05-2024 Sat

19-05-2024 Sun

Jamudiha San Jamudiha San Jamudiha AWC 45 9 6 15 35 28 63 Sabita Tarei 9853367249 20-05-2024 Mon

Jamudiha Pokharia Pokharia AWC 45 7 11 18 30 25 55 Binapani Ghosh9658955975 21-05-2024 Tue

Podasul Ringpur Ringpur AWC 40 10 8 18 36 30 66 Kalpana Sing 9853993125 8280435498 22-05-2024 Wed

23-05-2024 Thu

Podasul Badbil Badbil AWC 38 10 10 20 32 28 60 Puspanjali Nayak7504160905 8280435499 24-05-2024 Fri

25-05-2024 Sat

26-05-2024 Sun

Podasul Sitapatipur Sitapatipur AWC 42 7 7 14 47 25 72 Dulimani Sing 9658045994 8280435484 27-05-2024 Mon

Podasul Nuasahi Nuasahi-4 AWC 40 7 9 16 45 25 70 Sabita Mohanty8908609461 8280435486 28-05-2024 Tue

Banabhuin Godisul Godisul AWC 40 10 10 20 30 30 60 Swarnalata Jena7873988935 8280435559 29-05-2024 Wed

Sajanagarh Panabandha Panabandha AWC 40 12 9 21 33 27 60 Sumitra Kisku 7809019929 8280435487 30-05-2024 Thu

31-05-2024 Fri

01-06-2024 Sat

02-06-2024 Sun

Banabhuin Hatimunda Hatimunda AWC 30 10 7 17 37 27 64 Arsumani Majhi8456037812 8280435557 03-06-2024 Mon

Banabhuin Banabhuin Banabhuin AWC 36 8 14 22 39 24 63 Belamani Murmu8658100327 8280435557 04-06-2024 Tue

Jadibali Bitusahi Bitusahi AWC 25 8 12 20 40 27 67 Urmila Barik 9583055539 8280435561 05-06-2024 Wed

06-06-2024 Thu

Jadibali Jadibali Jadibali AWC 25 8 12 20 30 30 60 Ranjita Naik 9583055539 8280435562 07-06-2024 Fri

08-06-2024 Sat

09-06-2024 Sun

Podasul Baghamara Baghamara AWC 45 7 9 16 37 29 66 Rasmimani Sing9853781929 8280435491 10-06-2024 Mon

Podasul Malyani Malyani AWC 40 10 10 20 42 20 62 Sukanti Dehuri7504790899 8280435490 11-06-2024 Tue

Naranpur Tulasidiha Tulasidiha AWC 18 12 7 19 31 28 59 Rashmita Sing 8895696751 8280435556 12-06-2024 Wed

Naranpur Kanthasimulia Kanthasimulia AWC 22 11 8 19 30 40 70 Rasmimani Sing9777462450 8280435622 13-06-2024 Thu

14-06-2024 Fri

15-06-2024 Sat

16-06-2024 Sun

17-06-2024 Mon

Naranpur Nuasahi Nuasahi AWC 22 13 10 23 40 30 70 Puspalata Gochhayat8908609461 8280435486 18-06-2024 Tue

Sajanagarh Rajendrapur Rajendrapur AWC 22 11 8 19 30 25 55 Sulochana Naik8908709729 8280435486 19-06-2024 Wed

Naranpur Kamarkhalia Kamarkhalia AWC 18 12 10 22 32 30 62 Golap Sing 9438855790 8280435595 20-06-2024 Thu

Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda-1 AWC 40 10 7 17 34 33 67 Nirupama Khandei9853747507 8280435495 21-06-2024 Fri

22-06-2024 Sat

23-06-2024 SunHoliday

SABITRI AMABASYA

PAHILI RAJA

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

SLAG DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

ID-UZ ZUHA

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

BUDDHA PURNIMA

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda-2 AWC 40 10 10 20 35 30 65 Phulamani Sing9937752524 8280435496 24-06-2024 Mon

Sajanagarh Banthiapada Banthiapada AWC 40 9 12 21 35 35 70 Shantilata Sing9658013666 8280435495 25-06-2024 Tue

Sajanagarh Kusumia Kusumia AWC 28 10 9 19 35 20 55 Puspalata Devi9658772904 8280435493 26-06-2024 Wed

BhalukasuniBhalukasuni Bhalukasuni AWC 22 7 6 13 28 24 52 Minati Biswal 9658331091 8280435485 27-06-2024 Thu

28-06-2024 Fri

29-06-2024 Sat

30-06-2024 Sun

Podasul Dahisahi Dahisahi-3 AWC 32 13 7 20 30 32 62 Sukanti Senapati8908384826 8280435532 01-07-2024 Mon

Podasul Dahisahi Dahisahi AWC 32 14 7 21 30 25 55 Sita Sing 7873243131 8280435532 02-07-2024 Tue

Ajodhya Godisul Godisul-kha AWC 30 10 8 18 31 38 69 Parbati Sing 9583564841 8280435559 03-07-2024 Wed

Ajodhya Baliajhar Upperbaliajhar AWC 30 11 10 21 34 22 56 Sumitra Sing 9658844912 8280435565 04-07-2024 Thu

Naranpur Nuasahi Nuasahi AWC 22 10 8 18 40 30 70 Puspalata Gochhayat8908609461 8280435486 05-07-2024 Fri

06-07-2024 Sat

07-07-2024 Sun

Banabhuin Banabhuin Banabhuin Govt. HighSchool RURAL RES 30 83 27 110 Muktikanta Mahapatra9437727142 8280435557 08-07-2024 Mon

Banabhuin Banabhuin Banabhuin Govt. HighSchool RURAL RES 30 72 38 110 Muktikanta Mahapatra9437727142 8280435557 09-07-2024 Tue

Banabhuin Banabhuin Banabhuin Govt. HighSchool RURAL RES 30 75 45 120 Muktikanta Mahapatra9437727142 8280435557 10-07-2024 Wed

Banabhuin Godisul Godisul Sebasram School RURAL RES 30 7 112 119 Dibakar Mallik 7504727662 8280435559 11-07-2024 Thu

Banabhuin Godisul Godisul Sebasram School RURAL RES 30 5 107 112 Dibakar Mallik 7504727662 8280435559 12-07-2024 Fri

13-07-2024 Sat

14-07-2024 Sun

Machhua Kalyani Kalyani Pry School RURAL NON-RES 45 60 55 115 Sakuntala Das 8895887503 8280435604 15-07-2024 Mon

Machhua Sankaliapada Sankaliapada Pry Schhol RURAL NON-RES 42 40 40 80 Ramachandra Behera9777820138 8280435601 16-07-2024 Tue

17-07-2024 Wed

Machhua Singiri Singiri Pry Schhol RURAL NON-RES 42 40 30 70 Aditya Narayan Singha9658124109 8280435596 18-07-2024 Thu

Begunia Totapada Totapada Pry School RURAL NON-RES 50 53 33 86 Bijayini Khanda9938243450 19-07-2024 Fri

20-07-2024 Sat

21-07-2024 Sun

DumagandiraNisanghpur Nisanghpur Pry Schhol RURAL NON-RES 40 55 55 110 Baikuntha Das 9658784269 8280435605 22-07-2024 Mon

Begunia Totapada Totapada Pry School RURAL NON-RES 50 48 35 83 Bijayini Khanda9938243450 23-07-2024 Tue

Begunia Dobati Dobati Pry School RURAL NON-RES 50 50 50 100 Sukanti Sing 9658117514 24-07-2024 Wed

Machhua Kathpal Kathpal UGUP School RURAL NON-RES 38 65 55 120 Sudarsan Nayak89361206433 8280435597 25-07-2024 Thu

DumagandiraDumagandira Dumagandira UGUP School RURAL NON-RES 50 60 55 115 Gibinda ch Hansda7504848632 8280435606 26-07-2024 Fri

27-07-2024 Sat

28-07-2024 Sun

Machhua Singiri Jawahar UP School RURAL NON-RES 40 60 60 120 Padmabati Pati9439343465 8280435596 29-07-2024 Mon

Machhua Totapada Harijan M Vidyapitha School RURAL NON-RES 40 60 55 115 Mahendra Behera9938379219 30-07-2024 Tue

31-07-2024 Wed

Begunia Begunia Begunia UGUP School RURAL NON-RES 50 60 50 110 Madhusudan Nayak9438700302 8280435598 01-08-2024 Thu

Begunia Begunia Begunia UGUP School RURAL NON-RES 50 60 50 110 Madhusudan Nayak9438700302 8280435598 02-08-2024 Fri

03-08-2024 Sat

04-08-2024 Sun

Pundal Pundal Pundal Pry School RURAL NON-RES 35 65 55 120 Narendra Barik9777558418 8280435594 05-08-2024 Mon

Begunia Begunia Swapneswar High School Rural Non-Res 40 50 60 110 Harekrushna Behera9861285713 8280435598 06-08-2024 Tue

Begunia Begunia Swapneswar High School Rural Non-Res 40 50 60 110 Harekrushna Behera9861285713 8280435598 07-08-2024 Wed

Machhua Machhua Machhua Pry School RURAL NON-RES 42 50 50 100 Kanhnei Ch Nayak9938228323 8280435602 08-08-2024 Thu

R.K.Pur R.K.Pur R.K.Pur Pry School Rural Non-Res 40 55 60 115 Sanatan Prusty9438146030 8280435604 09-08-2024 Fri

10-08-2024 Sat

11-08-2024 Sun

Pundal K.B.Pur K.B.Pur Pry School Rural Non-Res 40 50 55 105 Shyamasundar Jena9438794698 8280435610 12-08-2024 Mon

Pundal Pundal Pundal UP School Rural Non-Res 38 50 55 105 Kartikeswar Sethi9938490538 8280435609 13-08-2024 Tue

Holiday

REFFERAL DAY

SLAG DAY

Holiday

Holiday

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

SLAG DAY

Holiday

Holiday

MOHARRUM

Holiday

Holiday



Kansa Kansa Kansa High School Rural Non-Res 35 60 50 110 Hemalata Maharana9778595172 8280435617 14-08-2024 Wed

15-08-2024 Thu

Kansa Kansa Kansa Govt. UP School Rural Non-Res 35 65 50 115 Ambika Mohanty7894711911 8280435617 16-08-2024 Fri

17-08-2024 Sat

18-08-2024 Sun

19-08-2024 Mon

Kansa Kansa Kansa Pry School Rural Non-Res 35 64 50 114 Mukteswar Mohanty9937822768 8280435617 20-08-2024 Tue

Pundal Pundal Pundal High School Rural Non-Res 36 60 50 110 Ashok ku Nayak9928722453 8280435609 21-08-2024 Wed

MahisapataGujudiha Gujudiha Pry School Rural Non-Res 45 55 53 108 Sandhyarani Sing9927652431 8280435589 22-08-2024 Thu

MahisapataJambani Jambani Pry School Rural Non-Res 40 57 50 107 Sunaram Sing 9427754498 8280435591 23-08-2024 Fri

24-08-2024 Sat

25-08-2024 Sun

26-08-2024 Mon

MahisapataS.Balbalia Damburughati Pry School Rural Non-Res 48 50 52 102 Gajendra Sing 9853406031 8280435586 27-08-2024 Tue

MahisapataSalabani Salabani Pry School Rural Non-Res 49 60 50 110 Khagendra Behera9894010627 8280435585 28-08-2024 Wed

Malyani Baghamara Baghamara Pry School Rural Non-Res 50 60 50 110 Santosh Sing 9437879324 8280435491 29-08-2024 Thu

30-08-2024 Fri

31-08-2024 Sat

01-09-2024 Sun

Malyani Malyani Malyani Pry School Rural Non-Res 50 60 50 110 Pratima Barik 7064124929 8280435490 02-09-2024 Mon

Jamudiha Jamudiha Kshetramohan UP School Rural Non-Res 45 45 35 80 Sudip ku Panda9438794073 8280435591 03-09-2024 Tue

Jamudiha Badbil Badbil Pry School Rural Non-Res 45 40 30 70 Prabhasini Mahalik7539843869 8280435499 04-09-2024 Wed

Jamudiha Badbil Akshay Acharya High School Rural Non-Res 45 65 50 115 Badal Patra 9937596368 8280435499 05-09-2024 Thu

06-09-2024 Fri

07-09-2024 Sat

08-09-2024 Sun

Sajanagarh Jamudihi Jamudihi Pry School Rural Non-Res 40 45 45 90 S. Barik 8908269572 8280435492 09-09-2024 Mon

Podasul Dengapiasal Dengapiasal Pry School Rural Non-Res 40 45 45 90 Sumati Mishra 8908056146 8280435536 10-09-2024 Tue

Sajanagarh Nuasahi Nyuasahi Pry School Rural Non-Res 40 55 53 108 Meenarani Sahu9853863284 8280435486 11-09-2024 Wed

Jadibali Jenadahi Jenadahi Pry School Rural Non-Res 22 61 55 116 Rupak ku Pasa 9853776289 8280435622 12-09-2024 Thu

Jadibali Jadibali Jadibali UP School Rural Non-Res 40 60 55 115 Somanath Tudu9853342407 8280435562 13-09-2024 Fri

14-09-2024 Sat

15-09-2024 Sun

16-09-2024 Mon

Bankisul Bankisul Bankisul Sebasram School Rural Res 39 8 112 120 Malati Tudu 9658575605 8280435534 17-09-2024 Tue

Bankisul Bankisul Bankisul Sebasram School Rural Res 39 11 107 118 Malati Tudu 9658575605 8280435534 18-09-2024 Wed

Bankisul Bankisul Bankisul Sebasram School Rural Res 39 6 112 118 Malati Tudu 9658575605 8280435534 19-09-2024 Thu

Podasul Jagannathpur Jagannathpur Pry School Rural Non-Res 35 61 52 113 Aratirani Nayak8984391945 8280435535 20-09-2024 Fri

21-09-2024 Sat

22-09-2024 Sun

Podasul Jadida Prahlad Nodal UP School Rural Non-Res 40 60 50 110 Santosh ku Mallik9437990832 8280435532 23-09-2024 Mon

Podasul Jadida Prahlad Nodal UP School Rural Non-Res 40 62 54 116 Santosh ku Mallik 8280435532 24-09-2024 Tue

Bankisul Chatar Uma Arjun Girls High School Rural Non-Res 40 0 112 112 Sasmita Panigrahi 8280435534 25-09-2024 Wed

MahisapataMahisapata Mahisapata UGUP School Rural Non-Res 40 60 50 110 Kati Sing 9937202522 8280435587 26-09-2024 Thu

MahisapataMahisapata Mahisapata UGUP School Rural Non-Res 45 57 45 102 Kati Sing 9937202522 8280435587 27-09-2024 Fri

28-09-2024 Sat

29-09-2024 Sun

Jadibali Jadibali P.M. High School Rural Non-Res 45 65 50 115 Purnachandra Nayak9853430506 8280435562 30-09-2024 Mon

Bankisul Chatar Chatar Pry School Rural Non-Res 40 65 50 115 S. Behera 9439344483 8280435534 01-10-2024 Tue

02-10-2024 Wed

Bankisul Chatar Laxsmidhar UP School Rural Non-Res 40 55 55 110 Banamali Das 9438600437 8280435534 03-10-2024 Thu

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

GANDHI JAYANTI

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

REFFERAL DAY

GANESH PUJA

REFFERAL DAY

Holiday

Holiday

BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMED

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

SLAG DAY

Holiday

Holiday

JHULAN PURNIMA

JANMASTAMI

INDEPENDENCE DAY



Malyani Kharadia Kharadia Pry School Rural Non-Res 42 65 52 117 Ranjan Nayak 9853512129 8280435497 04-10-2024 Fri

05-10-2024 Sat

06-10-2024 Sun

Sajanagarh Sajanagarh Beherasahi AWC 31 12 8 20 30 25 55 Pankajini Mahalik9658624856 8280435486 07-10-2024 Mon

Dhobasila Dhobasila U.N.Vidyapitha School Rural Non-Res 60 66 50 116 Suresh kumar Das9938060800 8280435568 08-10-2024 Tue

Malyani Ringpur Ringpur Pry School Rural Non -Res 40 55 57 112 P. Behetra 9439097913 8280435498 09-10-2024 Wed

10-10-2024 Thu

11-10-2024 Fri

12-10-2024 Sat

13-10-2024 Sun

Sajanagarh Hatikut Hatikut AWC 40 7 7 14 25 25 50 Sanjulata Naik 9658956099 8280435486 14-10-2024 Mon

Jadibali Anandpur Anandpur AWC 38 6 4 10 35 26 61 Ranjita Kusumalia9853293480 8280435563 15-10-2024 Tue

16-10-2024 Wed

Banabhuin Godisul Godisul Sebasram School Rural Res 30 7 112 119 Dibakar Mallik 7504727662 8280435559 17-10-2024 Thu

Banabhuin Godisul Godisul Sebasram School Rural Res 30 5 107 112 Dibakar Mallik 7504727662 8280435559 18-10-2024 Fri

19-10-2024 Sat

20-10-2024 Sun

Banabhuin Banabhuin Banabhuin Govt. HighSchool Rural Res 30 83 27 110 Muktikanta Mahapatra9437727142 8280435557 21-10-2024 Mon

Banabhuin Banabhuin Banabhuin Govt. HighSchool Rural Res 30 72 38 110 Muktikanta Mahapatra9437727142 8280435557 22-10-2024 Tue

Banabhuin Banabhuin Banabhuin Govt. HighSchool Rural Res 30 75 45 120 Muktikanta Mahapatra9437727142 8280435557 23-10-2024 Wed

Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda Sebasram School Rural Res 39 8 100 108 Mahima Jena 9938379219 8280435494 24-10-2024 Thu

Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda Sebasram School Rural Res 39 7 107 114 Mahima Jena 9938379219 8280435494 25-10-2024 Fri

26-10-2024 Sat

27-10-2024 Sun

Jamudiha Jamudiha Jamudiha UGUP School Rural Non-Res 42 57 58 115 Baidyanath Sing9668463624 8280435591 28-10-2024 Mon

Sajanagarh Sajanagarh Beherasahi Pry Sachool Rural Non -Res 38 50 52 102 Banalaxmi Pati8763953290 8280435486 29-10-2024 Tue

30-10-2024 Wed

31-10-2024 Thu

MahisapataMahisapata B.B.Uccha Vidyapitha School Rural Non -Res 42 55 57 112 Ganeswar Rout9853234685 8280435587 01-11-2024 Fri

02-11-2024 Sat

03-11-2024 Sun

Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda Govt. Girrls HighSchool Rural Res 40 0 110 110 Prabhakar Das 9668222895 8280435495 04-11-2024 Mon

Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda Govt. Girrls HighSchool Rural Res 40 0 102 102 Prabhakar Das 9668222895 8280435495 05-11-2024 Tue

Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda Govt. Girrls HighSchool Rural Res 40 0 100 100 Prabhakar Das 9668222895 8280435495 06-11-2024 Wed

Jadibali Hatimunda Hatimunda Pry School Rural Non -Res 22 63 50 113 S.Sing 9777301440 8280435562 07-11-2024 Thu

Jadibali Bayarsahi Bayarsahi Pry School Rural Non -Res 22 75 35 110 Purnachandra Mohanty9438145076 8280435562 08-11-2024 Fri

09-11-2024 Sat

10-11-2024 Sun

R.K. Pur Sangrampur Sangrampur UGUP School Rural Non -Res 40 60 55 115 Rabindra Mahalik9937854365 8280435594 11-11-2024 Mon

Jadibali Tulasidiha Tulasidiha Pry School Rural Non -Res 24 55 45 100 Bhimacharan Sing9853041327 8280435556 12-11-2024 Tue

Jadibali Kanthasimulia Kanthasimulia Pry School Rural Non -Res 24 55 45 100 Rabindra Sing 9583316815 8280435622 13-11-2024 Wed

Sajanagarh MundaghurasahiMundaghurasahi UGUPSchool Rural Non -Res 46 65 47 112 Kunjabihari Behera7504229922 8280435494 14-11-2024 Thu

15-11-2024 Fri

16-11-2024 Sat

17-11-2024 Sun

R.K. Pur Sangrampur Adibasisahi AWC 40 10 8 18 35 25 60 Laxmi Sing 9178317056 8280435594 18-11-2024 Mon

Kansa Kansa Bathudisahi AWC 40 11 9 20 33 27 60 Sujata Naik 8018937533 8280435617 19-11-2024 Tue

Kansa Kansa Kansa-2 AWC 40 10 10 20 35 20 55 Binati Mahapatra9583316827 8280435618 20-11-2024 Wed

R.K.Pur R.K.Pur R.K.Pur AWC 40 12 9 21 40 25 65 Ranjulata Pradhan9658468932 8280435604 21-11-2024 Thu

R.K.Pur Pundal PUNDAL-2 AWC 42 12 12 24 35 25 60 Subasini Barik 9938366052 8280435609 22-11-2024 Fri

23-11-2024 Sat

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

SLAG DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

DIWALI

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

RASA PURNIMA

Holiday

Holiday

REFFERAL DAY

Holiday

Holiday

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA ASTAMI

Holiday

KUMAR PURNIMA



24-11-2024 Sun

R.K.Pur Pundal Pundal-1 AWC 42 13 10 23 43 25 68 Subasini Barik 9938366052 8280435609 25-11-2024 Mon

NarasinghpurPurunagaon Purunagaon AWC 40 10 9 19 40 32 72 Jayanti Kar 9556224297 8280435614 26-11-2024 Tue

NarasinghpurBaincha Baincha AWC 42 8 8 16 38 28 66 Kumudini Sethi9668072727 8280435615 27-11-2024 Wed

NarasinghpurNarasinghapur Narasinghapur AWC 40 10 8 18 35 30 65 Bandita Dalei 9556634254 8280435612 28-11-2024 Thu

NarasinghpurTindes Tindes AWC 40 13 12 25 32 25 57 Mamata Sethi 7894682443 8280435613 29-11-2024 Fri

30-11-2024 Sat

01-12-2024 Sun

NarasinghpurKankalisahi Kankalisahi AWC 38 10 9 19 40 30 70 Minati Behera 7894279412 8260435612 02-12-2024 Mon

NarasinghpurAdiakhunta Adiakhunta AWC 28 10 8 18 35 30 65 Amita Behera 7537865024 8280435615 03-12-2024 Tue

NarasinghpurBirsahupura Birsahupura AWC 34 11 11 22 30 30 60 Mamata Sethi 9583931525 8280435612 04-12-2024 Wed

NarasinghpurDurgapur Durgapur AWC 35 15 12 27 33 20 53 Jyotshnarani Sing9692774528 8280435620 05-12-2024 Thu

NarasinghpurDurgapur Uppersahi AWC 35 11 9 20 37 23 60 Kshetrimani Sing8595382322 8280435620 06-12-2024 Fri

07-12-2024 Sat

08-12-2024 Sun

Kansa Dahisahi Dahisahi AWC 28 12 12 24 37 30 67 Anima Lenka 7749810588 8280435617 09-12-2024 Mon

Ajodhya Kamarkhalia Kamarkhalia AWC 32 15 10 25 30 30 60 Sanju Sing 9438233791 8280435595 10-12-2024 Tue

Ajodhya Baliajhar Baliajhar AWC 32 10 7 17 38 27 65 Gurubari Sing 9658344912 8280435567 11-12-2024 Wed

BhalukasuniBhalukasuni Bhalukasuni AWC 22 12 9 21 32 24 56 Minati Biswal 9658331091 8280435485 12-12-2024 Thu

R.K.Pur R.K.Pur Dahisahi AWC 42 12 12 24 35 27 62 Amita Behera 9938886422 8280435604 13-12-2024 Fri

14-12-2024 Sat

15-12-2024 Sun

R.K.Pur K.Berhampur K.Berhampur AWC 44 12 10 22 32 26 58 Geetanjali Sing8658153304 8280435610 16-12-2024 Mon

NarasinghpurTindes Harijansahi AWC 40 13 10 23 32 31 63 Sarita Dalei 7894386806 8280435613 17-12-2024 Tue

Podasul Baghamara Baghamara AWC 42 12 9 21 38 25 63 Rasmimani Sing9853781929 8280435491 18-12-2024 Wed

Siadimal Babandh Babandh AWC 45 10 8 18 33 25 58 Simati baula Sing7327402574 8280435482 19-12-2024 Thu

Bankisul Bankisul Bankisul AWC 45 10 12 22 31 32 63 Basantimani Sing9777949490 8280435534 20-12-2024 Fri

21-12-2024 Sat

22-12-2024 Sun

NarasinghpurNimpal Nimpal AWC 38 10 10 20 37 27 64 Bilasini Nayak 9668273823 8280435611 23-12-2024 Mon

Bankisul Badnal Badnal AWC 50 10 10 20 35 28 63 Kanakalata Sing9658956980 8280435480 24-12-2024 Tue

25-12-2024 Wed

Jadibali Chandrapur Chandrapur AWC 40 10 7 17 40 25 65 Raimani Sing 9853323543 8280435485 26-12-2024 Thu

Jadibali Hatimunda Hatimunda AWC 26 11 8 19 32 37 69 Arsumani Majhi8456037812 8280435562 27-12-2024 Fri

28-12-2024 Sat

29-12-2024 Sun

Siadimal Denchakhal Denchakhal AWC 52 11 8 19 40 28 68 Premalata Dasbabu9853852895 8280435483 30-12-2024 Mon

Siadimal Denchakhal Denchakhal AWC 52 10 7 17 30 28 58 Premalata Dasbabu9853852895 8280435483 31-12-2024 Tue

Siadimal Siadimal Siadimal AWC 45 9 9 18 30 38 68 Supriya Mallik 9853619942 8280435481 01-01-2025 Wed

Siadimal Sitapatipur Sitapatipur AWC 42 7 7 14 47 25 72 Dulimani Sing 9658045994 8280435484 02-01-2025 Thu

Bankisol Jamughati Jamughati AWC 48 9 10 19 39 25 64 Shantilata Sing8895057856 8280435480 03-01-2025 Fri

04-01-2025 Sat

05-01-2025 Sun

Malyani Kharadia Kharadia AWC 42 12 7 19 35 30 65 Subasini Nanda7504016862 8280435497 06-01-2025 Mon

Jamudiha Jamudiha Jamudiha AWC 40 8 8 16 40 30 70 Sabita Mahapatra9777121102 8280435591 07-01-2025 Tue

Podasul Podasul Podasul AWC 40 9 8 17 29 29 58 Pratima Jena 7894497970 8280435532 08-01-2025 Wed

Podasul Dahisahi Dahisahi-3 AWC 40 7 8 15 32 27 59 Sumati Sing 8908384826 8280435532 09-01-2025 Thu

Jamudiha San Jamudiha San Jamudiha AWC 45 8 8 16 35 28 63 Kabita Patra 9853367249 8280435591 10-01-2025 Fri

11-01-2025 Sat

12-01-2025 Sun

Jamudiha Pokharia Pokharia AWC 45 9 6 15 32 27 59 Binapani Ghosh9658955975 13-01-2025 Mon

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

Holiday

Holiday

X MAS DAY

Holiday

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

REFFERAL DAY



14-01-2025 Tue

Sajanagarh Jamudihi Jamudihi AWC 42 8 8 16 40 25 65 Baby Behera 9853293480 8280435492 15-01-2025 Wed

Podasul Ringpur Ringpur AWC 40 10 6 16 37 32 69 Kalpana Sing 9853993125 8280435498 16-01-2025 Thu

Jamudiha Badbil Badbil AWC 38 9 9 18 32 28 60 Puspanjali Nayak7504160905 8280435499 17-01-2025 Fri

18-01-2025 Sat

19-01-2025 Sun

Banabhuin Godisul Godisul AWC 40 12 9 21 30 30 60 Swarnalata Jena7873988935 8280435559 20-01-2025 Mon

Sajanagarh Panabandha Panabandha AWC 40 10 10 20 30 24 54 Sumitra Kisku 7809019929 8280435487 21-01-2025 Tue

Jadibali Hatimunda Hatimunda AWC 30 9 8 17 32 25 57 Gurubari Sing 8456037812 8280435562 22-01-2025 Wed

23-01-2025 Thu

Banabhuin Banabhuin Banabhuin AWC 36 10 7 17 38 27 65 Belamani Murmu8658100327 8280435557 24-01-2025 Fri

25-01-2025 Sat

26-01-2025 Sun

Podasul Dengapiasal Dengapiasal AWC 45 9 8 17 30 26 56 Bhanumati Rana9658534566 8280435536 27-01-2025 Mon

Podasul Jagannathpur Jagannathpur AWC 45 7 9 16 29 27 56 Sulochana Sing9658956099 28-01-2025 Tue

Podasul Jamudihi Jamudihi AWC 42 8 8 16 40 25 65 Baby Behera 9853293480 8280435492 29-01-2025 Wed

Podasul Podasul Podasul AWC 40 12 10 22 24 24 48 Pratima Jena 7894497970 8280435532 30-01-2025 Thu

Podasul Dahisahi Dahisahi-3 AWC 40 8 10 18 32 27 59 Sumati Sing 8908384826 8280435488 31-01-2025 Fri

01-02-2025 Sat

02-02-2025 Sun

Banabhuin Godisul Godisul Sebasram School Rural Res 30 7 112 119 Dibakar Mallik 7504727662 8280435559 03-02-2025 Mon

Banabhuin Godisul Godisul Sebasram School Rural Res 30 5 107 112 Dibakar Mallik 7504727662 82804355559 04-02-2025 Tue

Bankisul Bankisul Bankisul Sebasram School Rural Res 39 8 112 120 Malati Tudu 9658575605 8280435534 05-02-2025 Wed

Bankisul Bankisul Bankisul Sebasram School Rural Res 39 11 107 118 Malati Tudu 9658575605 8280435534 06-02-2025 Thu

Bankisul Bankisul Bankisul Sebasram School Rural Res 39 6 112 118 Malati Tudu 9658575605 8280435534 07-02-2025 Fri

08-02-2025 Sat

09-02-2025 Sun

Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda Sebasram School Rural Res 39 8 100 108 Mahima Jena 9938379219 8280435495 10-02-2025 Mon

Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda Sebasram School Rural Res 39 7 107 114 Mahima Jena 9938379219 8280435495 11-02-2025 Tue

Banabhuin Banabhuin Banabhuin Govt. HighSchool Rural Res 30 83 27 110 Muktikanta Mahapatra9437727142 8280435557 12-02-2025 Wed

Banabhuin Banabhuin Banabhuin Govt. HighSchool Rural Res 30 72 38 110 Muktikanta Mahapatra9437727142 8280435557 13-02-2025 Thu

Banabhuin Banabhuin Banabhuin Govt. HighSchool Rural Res 30 75 45 120 Muktikanta Mahapatra9437727142 8280435557 14-02-2025 Fri

15-02-2025 Sat

16-02-2025 Sun

NarasinghpurDurgapur Ambika Girls High School Rural Non-Res 40 0 92 92 Subhra Das 8018698345 8280435616 17-02-2025 Mon

Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda Govt. Girrls HighSchool Rural Res 40 0 110 110 Prabhakar Das 9668222895 8280435495 18-02-2025 Tue

Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda Govt. Girrls HighSchool Rural Res 40 0 102 102 Prabhakar Das 9668222895 8280435495 19-02-2025 Wed

Sajanagarh Tenda Tenda Govt. Girrls HighSchool Rural Res 40 0 100 100 Prabhakar Das 9668222895 8280435495 20-02-2025 Thu

R.K.Pur Sangrampur Adibasisahi AWC 40 9 6 15 35 28 63 Laxmi Sing 9178317056 8280435594 21-02-2025 Fri

22-02-2025 Sat

23-02-2025 Sun

Jadibali Bitusahi Bitusahi AWC 25 8 6 14 30 23 53 Urmila Barik 9583055539 8280435561 24-02-2025 Mon

Jadibali Jadibali Jadibali AWC 25 9 11 20 33 24 57 Samita Nayak 9583055539 8280435562 25-02-2025 Tue

26-02-2025 Wed

NarasinghapurBaincha Baincha AWC 42 10 7 17 33 22 55 Kumudini Sethi9668072727 8280435615 27-02-2025 Thu

28-02-2025 Fri

01-03-2025 Sat

02-03-2025 Sun

NarasinghapurNarasinghapur Narasinghapur AWC 40 10 10 20 35 30 65 Bandita Dalei 9556634254 8280435611 03-03-2025 Mon

NarasinghapurTindes Tindes AWC 40 13 12 25 32 25 57 Mamata Sethi 9668072727 8280435612 04-03-2025 Tue

05-03-2025 Wed

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

REFFERAL DAY

MAKAR SANKRANTI

REFFERAL DAY

NETAJI JAYANTI

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

MAHA SHIVARATRI

REFFERAL DAY

SLAG DAY

PANCHAYATIRAJ DIVAS



NarasinghapurKankalisahi Kankalisahi AWC 38 10 9 19 40 30 70 Minati Behera 7894279412 8280435612 06-03-2025 Thu

Siadimal Sinduria Sinduria AWC 52 8 8 16 32 22 54 Jamuna Sing 9658509651 8280435484 07-03-2025 Fri

08-03-2025 Sat

09-03-2025 Sun

NarasinghapurNimpal Nimpal AWC 38 10 10 20 37 27 64 Bilasini Nayak 9668273823 8280435612 10-03-2025 Mon

Sajanagarh Hatikut Hatikut AWC 40 7 7 14 25 25 50 Sanjulata Naik 9658956099 8280435486 11-03-2025 Tue

Jadibali Anandpur Anandpur AWC 38 6 4 10 35 26 61 Ranjita Kusumalia9853293480 8280435563 12-03-2025 Wed

Kansa Kansa Bathudisahi AWC 40 7 5 12 27 24 51 Sujata Naik 7608825620 8280435619 13-03-2025 Thu

14-03-2025 Fri

15-03-2025 Sat

16-03-2025 Sun

NarasinghapurPurunagaon Purunagaon AWC 40 8 5 13 28 22 50 Jayanti Kar 9556224297 8280435614 17-03-2025 Mon

NarasinghapurBirsahupura Birsahupura AWC 34 9 5 14 26 25 51 Mamata Sethi 9583961525 8280435612 18-03-2025 Tue

NarasinghapurDurgapur Durgapur AWC 35 8 8 16 29 22 51 Jyotshnarani Sing9692774528 8280435620 19-03-2025 Wed

NarasinghapurDurgapur Uppersahi AWC 35 6 6 12 27 22 49 Kshetrimani Sing8595382322 8280435620 20-03-2025 Thu

BhalukasuniBhalukasuni Bhalukasuni AWC 22 7 6 13 28 24 52 Minati Biswal 9658331091 8280435485 21-03-2025 Fri

22-03-2025 Sat

23-03-2025 Sun

R.K.Pur Pundal Pundal-1 AWC 42 11 10 21 38 30 68 Subasini Barik 9938366052 8280435609 24-03-2025 Mon

R.K.Pur Pundal PUNDAL-2 AWC 42 9 7 16 27 23 50 Subasini Barik 9938366052 8280435609 25-03-2025 Tue

Podasul Dahisahi Dahisahi AWC 32 7 5 12 26 22 48 Sita Sing 7873243131 8280435488 26-03-2025 Wed

Banabhuin Godisul Godisul-kha AWC 30 7 7 14 27 22 49 Parbati Sing 9583564841 8280435559 27-03-2025 Thu

28-03-2025 Fri

29-03-2025 Sat

30-03-2025 Sun

31-03-2025 Mon

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

SLAG DAY

ID-UL FITRE

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

REFFERAL DAY

HOLI
REFFERAL DAY


